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B R E A K F A S T  M E N U

FULL COOKED BREAKFAST £7.50 
Square  sausage ,  2  rashers  of  bacon ,  fried  egg ,

mushrooms ,  beans ,  potato  scone ,  tomato ,

toast  and  tea  or  coffee  

(add  latte/cappuccino/flat  white/americano  for

£2  supplement)   

FULL VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST £7.00
2  vegetarian  sausages ,  mushrooms ,  tomato ,

fried  egg ,  beans ,  2  potato  scones ,  toast  and

tea  or  coffee

(add  latte/cappuccino/flat  white/americano

for  £2  supplement)

HOT FILLED ROLL £2.50
Choose  between :  bacon ,  square  sausage ,  egg

(fried  or  scrambled) ,  potato  scone ,

mushroom ,  onion ,  tomato ,  haggis  or  black

pudding  (50p  per  extra  f i l l ing)  

FRENCH TOAST WITH BACON   £7.50
2  slices  of  French  toast ,  2  rashers  of  bacon ,

drizzled  in  maple  syrup  and  peacan  nuts    

PANCAKES WITH BACON & MAPLE
SYRUP £6.00 

SCRAMBLED EGGS ON TOAST £4.50

TOASTED TEA CAKE WITH BUTTER
AND JAM £2.50 

2 SLICES OF TOAST WITH BUTTER 
 AND JAM £2.50 

BREAKFAST STACK £8.00
Toasted  sourdough ,  black  pudding ,  bacon ,

poached  egg  ,  drizzled  in  holondaise  sauce

topped  with  fresh  rocket   

AMERICANO 
CAPPUCINO
LATTE
FLAT WHITE
(ALL AVAILABLE DECAFFEINATED) 
BREAKFAST TEA 
DECAF TEA 
EARL GREY 
PEPPERMINT TEA 
GREEN TEA  

 C O F F E E S + T E A S

F R E S H  J U I C E

ORANGE JUICE 
APPLE JUICE 

£2.00
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£1.20
£1.20
£1.70
£1.70
£1.70

£1.20
£1.20

M O R N I N G  P A S T R I E S  

ALMOND CROISSANT £2.00
 

PLAIN CROISSANT £2.00

SELECTION OF FRUIT PASTRIES £1.50

*Please not: if you have any allergies or
special food requirements please confide
in a member of staff for details 

Have you tried our steak night yet? Every
Friday from 6-9pm - due to popularity

booking is essential. Please speak to a
member of staff today to book your table.
We look forward to welcoming you back

soon!  
Ask one of our friendly members of staff

to find out about the benefits of becoming
a social member today.  



Fintry Sports Club
L U N C H  M E N U

SOUP OF THE DAY £3.50 
with  brown  or  white  bread   

SOUP AND A HALF BAGUETTE £6.50

FRESH FULL BAGUETTE £6.50

WHITE OR BROWN BREAD SANDWICH
£5.50

WHITE OR BROWN BREAD TOASTIE
£6.00  

PANINI £7.00

BAKED POTATO £7.00 
 
ALL THE ABOVE IS SERVED WITH SALAD,
COLESLAW, CRISPS AND YOUR CHOICE OF
FILLING 
Cheddar  cheese  and  poachers  pickle  

Honey  roast  ham  

Tuna  mayonnaise  

Coronation  chicken  

Bacon ,  lettuce  and  tomato  

Bacon ,  brie  and  cranberry  

Prawn  Marie  Rose  

Haggis ,  mozzarella  and  chill i  sauce  

Mozzarella ,  pesto  and  sun-blushed  tomato  
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L I G H T  B I T E S  

BUTTERFLY KING PRAWNS £7.50 
served  with  chips ,  salad  and  chill i  & Marie  rose

dips  

SCAMPI AND CHIPS  £8.50
served  with  salad  and  tartar  sauce   

HALLOUMI FRIES £5.50
served  with  salad  and  sweet  chill i  & garlic

mayonnaise  dips   

PORTION OF CHIPS £2.50

BEEF BURGER £8.50
served  with  chips  and  salad  (add  cheese  for

50p  or  bacon  for  £1 .00)   

CHICKEN BURGER £8.00
served  with  chips  and  salad  

VEGAN CHEESE BURGER £7.50
served  with  chips  and  salad   

CHILDREN'S PLATTER £5.50
cheese/tuna/ham  sandwich  served  with  crisps ,

sasonal  fruit ,  chocolate  Freddo  and  a  carton  of

orange  or  apple  juice  

K I D S  

B U R G E R S  

DELI PLATTER £8.00
cured  meats ,  olives ,  stuffed  peppers ,  prawns

and  crusty  bread   

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD £8.00

CAN OF JUICE  
COCA-COLA, DIET COKE, IRN BRU, IRN
BRU SUGAR FREE, FANTA, FANTA
ZERO, FANTA LEMON, SPRITE 
GINGER BEER 
LUCOZADE
ORIGINAL OR ORANGE  
LUCOZADE SPORT 
ORANGE OR RASPBERRY
SAN PELLEGRINO
LEMOM, ORANGE OR BLOOD ORANGE  
RED BULL 
APPLETIZER 

D R I N K S

£1.20

£1.20 
£1.60 

£1.60

£1.40

£1.70
£1.60

CHICKEN GOUJONS AND CHIPS £6.50
served  with  a  carton  of  orange  or  apple  juice

and  a  chocolate  Freddo   


